WM-BI-28-3421 Electric Fireplace
shown with optional Sable fire glass
Wall Mount & Built-in
Electric Fireplaces
LED Light • Incandescent LIGHT • HeatER with Fan
WM-BI-28-3421 SPECIFICATIONS
WM-BI-28-3421 Electric
Fireplace shown with log set

	 675 watts low
No Heater	 20 watts
Blower Motor	 14.5 watts
Small Motor	 10 watts
Height, Width, Depth	 17 x 76 x 5 1/2
Glass Viewing
Opening	 72 7/16 x 9 3/16
Glass Size	 82 x 21
Shipping Size	 87 x 11 1/4 x 25 5/8
Shipping Weight	 107 lbs. Glass Included
Cord Length	 75”
ambiance
WM-BI-106-11524 Electric Fireplace with Clear fire glass
WM-BI-106-11524 SPECIFICATIONS
WM-BI-106-11524
With an amazing length of 115” the WM-BI-106-11524
electric fireplace is bound to turn heads. An excellent choice
for commercial installations, this stunning unit can be built in
or wall mounted. The state of the art lifelike flame comes
alive in one of the biggest glass viewing areas in the industry.

Shipping Size	 97 x 9 x 29
Shipping Weight	 176.5 lbs. Glass Included
Cord Length	 62”
19
WM-95 Electric Fireplace
Distributed By: ®
C
®
US
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
WM-BI Series
WM-BI Programmable Thermostat with advanced Flame Presentation
Wall Mount or Built-In w/LED Light, Heater with Fan
WM-BI-28-3421-BLKGLS	 28” Electric Unit with 34” x 21” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-BLKGLS	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-58-6421-BLKGLS	 58” Electric Unit with 64” x 21” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-76-8221-BLKGLS	 76” Electric Unit with 82” x 21” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-106-11524-BLKGLS	 106” Electric Unit with 115” x 24” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI Series
WM-BI Temperature Maintenance control & back-lighting
Wall Mount or Built-In w/LED Light, Heater with Fan
WM-BI-28-3623	 28” Electric Unit with 36” x 23” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-35-4423	 35” Electric Unit with 44” x 23” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-47-5823	 47” Electric Unit with 58” x 23” Black Glass Surround
WM-BI-68-8123	 68” Electric Unit with 81” x 23” Black Glass Surround
Wall mount Series
WM Wall Mount units w/incandescent light, heater with fan
WM-1641	 16” x 41” Vertical Convex Electric Fireplace
WM-2134	 21” x 34” Convex Electric Fireplace
		  Can be installed across a corner
WM-3522CF	 35” x 22” Convex Front Electric Fireplace
WM-38-BLKGLASS	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Glass
WM-50-BLK	 50” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass
WM-50-ALPINESHIMMER	 50” Electric Fireplace w/Alpine Shimmer Glass
WM-58-BLKGLASS	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Glass
WM-95-BLKGLASS	 95” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Glass
Part Number	 Description	 MSRP
March 2013
Price List